
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 35 X 26 X 2 IN

REF: SSMY2-260111-0003001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 10JAN26
ACTWGT: 9.52 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kelly Walker
Kelly Walker

460 Hartwood Rd

(540) 413-8550
Fredericksburg VA 22406 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8877 9570 5770

     22406
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